Resultat sdsongen 2009-10

J18 SM-Slutspel

Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

tisdag 16 mars 2010

1 19:00 Bjorkangshallen
1 19:00 Fjallraven Center
1 19:00 Lindab Arena

1 19:00 Ejendals Arena

onsdag 17 mars 2010

2 19:00 Bjoérkangshallen
2 19:00 Fjallraven Center
2 19:00 Lindab Arena

2 19:00 Ejendals Arena

fredag 19 mars 2010
3 17:00 Latbergshallen
3 15:00 Helmia Arena

séndag 21 mars 2010

4 15:00 Lofbergs Lila Arena

4 15:00 E.ON Arena

4 15:00 Frélundaborg Isstadion
4 18:00 Ritorps Ishall
mandag 22 mars 2010

5 13:30 Lofbergs Lila Arena

5 13:00 E.ON Arena

5 19:00 Frélundaborg Isstadion
5 19:00 Ritorps Ishall
onsdag 24 mars 2010

6 19:00 Bjorkangshallen

6 19:00 Helmia Arena
fredag 26 mars 2010

7 19:00 Lakerol Arena

7 19:00 Stangebro Ishall

7 14:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena
7 19:00 Hovet, Johanneshov
lérdag 27 mars 2010

8 14:30 Lakerol Arena

8 16:00 Stangebro Ishall

8 12:00 Skelleftea Kraft Arena
8 16:00 Hovet, Johanneshov
mandag 29 mars 2010

9 19:00 Lofbergs Lila Arena

2010-04-16 20:11:24

Huddinge IK - Mariestad BolS HC
Modo HK - Kramfors-Alliansen
Rogle BK - Sunne IK

Leksands IF - Sédertalje SK

Huddinge IK - Mariestad BolS HC
Modo HK - Kramfors-Alliansen
Régle BK - Sunne IK

Leksands IF - Sodertalje SK

Kramfors-Alliansen - Modo HK

Sunne IK - Régle BK

Farjestads BK - Leksands IF
Timra IK - Modo HK
Frélunda HC - Huddinge IK
AlK IF - Sunne IK

Farjestads BK - Leksands IF
Timra IK - Modo HK
Froélunda HC - Huddinge IK
AlK IF - Sunne IK

Huddinge IK - Frélunda HC
Sunne IK-AIK IF

Brynas IF - Sunne IK
Linkdpings HC - Frélunda HC
Skelleftea AIK - Farjestads BK
Djurgardens IF - Timra IK

Brynas IF - Sunne IK
Linkdépings HC - Frélunda HC
Skellefted AIK - Farjestads BK
Djurgardens IF - Timra IK

Farjestads BK - Skelleftea AIK

2-1 (1-0, 0-1, 0-0, 1-0)

1-2 (1-2, 0-0, 0-0)
6-2 (20, 1-1, 3-1)
5-3 (20, 0-2, 3-1)

5-1 (2-0, 1-1, 2-0)
4-1 (1-1,1-0, 2-0)
0-3 (0-1,0-0, 0-2)
5-3 (0-2, 0-0, 5-1)
2-9 (0-3,1-3, 1-3)
8-2 (3-0,2-1, 3-1)

3-2 (1-1, 21, 0-0)
6-2 (2-0, 1-0, 3-2)
2-3 (1-2, 1-1, 0-0)
6-7 (2-2,2-3, 2-2)
4-3 (01,31, 1-1)
3-1 (0-0, 2-1, 1-0)
4-1 (21, 0-0, 2-0)
5-1 (1-1, 0-0, 4-0)
5-10 (2-4, 1-2, 2-4)
4-2 (00, 1-0, 3-2)

9-1 (4-1, 1-0, 4-0)
3-4 (1-1,1-2, 1-1)

5-6 (2-0, 3-2, 0-3, 0-1)

4-5 (1-3,2-1, 1-1)

12-6 (7-4, 1-1, 4-1)
3-1 (1-0, 0-0, 2-1)
4-2 (0-0,3-1, 1-1)
3-1 (00, 1-0, 2-1)

8-2 (3-0,1-0, 4-2)

86

304
185
304

112
275
175
298

707
228

347
175
143
96

349
150
57

175

223
344

343
95
322
84

316
252
200
136

1025
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Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

9 19:00 E.ON Arena
9 19:00 Frdlundaborg Isstadion
fredag 2 april 2010

10 15:30 Hovet, Johanneshov
10 19:00 Hovet, Johanneshov

lérdag 3 april 2010
11 15:30 Ericsson Globe
11 12:00 Ericsson Globe

2010-04-16 20:11:24

Timra IK - Djurgardens IF
Frélunda HC - Linkdpings HC

Brynas IF - Farjestads BK
Djurgérdens IF - Frélunda HC

Brynas IF - Djurgardens IF
Frolunda HC - Farjestads BK

3-6 (2-1,0-1, 1-4)
5-1 (20,20, 1-1)

4-0 (1-0, 0-0, 3-0)
5-1 (3-1, 1-0, 1-0)

4-1 (1-0, 0-1, 3-0)
5-4 (1-1,1-1, 2-2, 1-0)

650
289

376
405

593
385
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